Hillsborough MCC
(Affiliated to Yorkshire Centre ACU)

2018 Club Championship Round 1

Permit No.: ACU53736

Date: 27/05/2018

Hard Route

No.

no of Cleino. of 1's no. of 2's no. of 3's no.5's

12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10total

8 9 10

4 56 7

3456 7 8 910 12 3 456789101 2 3

2

Class

Bike

Name
Dan

Class

Overa;;

40

Exp
Exp
Int

Nov

Gasgas

Thorpe

152
151
154
150

36
35

000 O0O0OOOOTZ11IO0O0OTO0OTG O

000 O

000O0OOOOOT110O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OS5HO00O0TOQ0T1
05000050 10000O0O0O03®0O0O0TO0
552333331055 3335305201

0
0
0

Emotion
Gasgas

Pearson
Wasley

Allen

Chris

15
101

000 O0OO0OOOOOU OO OT1IO0

000 O

Darren
Brad

15

33 1300006535 32

121 3

Montesa

Middle Route

no of Cleino. of 1's no. of 2's no. of 3's no.5's

12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10total

8 9 10

3456 7 8 91 12 3 4567891012 3 456 7

2

Class

Bike

Name
Paul

No.
188
190
193
184
186
283
385

32
27
22
24
13
10

12
20
42
43
85
94
99

™w
0/50
0/40

Fantic

Beta

Rose

1 0000110

0012001000005 10001000032@0 00
001235305000 2011513200 0210

00032500H500053102¢020°0

Shingler

Trevor
Andy

1000 200010

300

0
0

Gasgas

Longden
Perry

000 2000130000

03 3 1

Nov

Sherco

David
Dave

10

355 001533250011
03 1 30305330 32

153 2
0 3 3 1
13 3

W
Nov
Nov

Bultaco
Gasgas

Knaggs
Machen

16
16

5053233352103330653520

0
0

Ryan

55 15210331051

1

3353320235013 33352335200

Buckingham Beta

Matt

14

99
44
78

153 3

1

5

3355556553025 3531%55

50 53

3
0

Nov
0/50
Nov

Jubb Montesa
Sherco

Paul

92

0

0

0 35500653

Smith
Allen

Alan

87
91

14

053000 5

5552555300555

5

Montesa

James

Easy Route

No.
118
113
117
216
389

no of Cleino. of 1's no. of 2's no. of 3's no.5's

8 9 10 total

12 3 456 7
000 O0OO0OOOOOU OO OO OO

8 9 10

4 56 7

3456 7 8 910 12 3 456789101 2 3
00O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO OO

2
0

Class
P65
Beg

™w

Bike

Name
Brian
Nigel

40

000 O

Triumph
Scorpa

Cooper

38
36
32
15

Crapper
Plume
Beal

12
14
49

050 000O0O0O0GO0TO0SGS5O

001000O0O0O0ODO0OO0OOOO0OOOOCOOOOO0OO01

01201000O00O0200000O010O00
233205320023121101000

0
0
0

Montesa
Gasgas
Beta

Richard

05 000O0O0O0OO0OO0OTO0OT1IO0

03 10001311

000 1

Beg
Beg

Martyn

11

01 2

1310

Mead

Michael

15
23
25

0/60
Beg

Moorwood ~ Gasgas

Jubb

Dave
Sam

14
20
15

5

Beta

5200000

Moorwood Scorpa Beg

Mark



